
 30近畿選手権大会　結果
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キ19倉橋　　功 (大阪) 藤原　崇也 (滋賀)43

20小川　真司 (京都) 岡田　武志 (奈良)44

キ

1-27の敗者

2-27の敗者

3-26の敗者

3-27の敗者

1-33

5位決定戦

大辻　康太

倉橋　　功

青木　和明

中野　寛太

青木　和明 (滋賀)25

2村上　　亮 (大阪) 田附　雄一

1木下　泰成 (兵庫)

(京都)26

3平良　大樹 (滋賀) 西井　佑介 (和歌山)27

4岡　　敬太 (和歌山) 田中慎太郎 (奈良)28

大橋　賢人 (兵庫)29

6白川　剛章 (奈良) 渋川　大也

5内野　寛和 (京都)

(大阪)30

7一ノ瀬大暉 (和歌山) 近間　陽介 (京都)31

8石山　潤平 (奈良) 山中　士門 (和歌山)32

長尾　翔太 (兵庫)33

10鈴木　明大 (滋賀) 古田　伸悟

9岩﨑　耕平 (京都)

(奈良)34

11大辻　康太 (大阪) 深美　　覚 (滋賀)35

12河端　祥也 (兵庫) 山本　孝一 (大阪)36

橋詰　一樹 (和歌山)37

14蓮池　慎吾 (兵庫) 中山　涼太

13中野　隼人 (京都)

(京都)38

15谷下　将隆 (滋賀) 岡田　直也 (大阪)39

16西尾　　徹 (奈良) 松倉　勇人 (滋賀)40

寺本　裕基 (兵庫)41

18藁科　裕也 (和歌山) 中野　寛太

17平井　将太 (大阪)

(奈良)42

津田　賢一 (京都)45

22奥村　将斗 (滋賀) 岡野　峻法

21高橋　和彦 (兵庫)

(大阪)46

23中条　文也 (和歌山) 田中　大貴 (兵庫)47

24高木　育純 (奈良) 大西　右司 (和歌山)48


